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Lithuanian national skiing championship
MEN Team sprint (F)

Official results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GERMO Kalpus
PIPKALEJS Juris

CHIEF OF RACE PASLAUSKAS Jonas 

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 184 m  
LOWEST POINT 162 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 22 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 45 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 19 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1383 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 6      
RACE DISTANCE 8,298 km

LOCATION : Lithuanian winter sports center CATEGORY : NC STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -1,0°C    AIR : 2,0°C

LIST n°718

Records : 9 At Start : 9      Did Not Finish : 1      Disqualified : 3 At Finish : 5

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

10.03.2018  /  Lithuanian winter sports center (LTU)  /  LNSA LTU3761.000  /  10.03.2018 at 14:21  /  Page 1/2

Rank Bib Team Nation Code Name Time (Rank) Total (Rank) Time Gap

  MEN  

1 1 Ignalina- Anykščiai LTU 3780034 DRUSYS Jaunius 2:56.4 (2) 2:56.4 (2) 17:45.0

3780015 VAICIULIS Modestas 2:50.0 (2) 5:46.4 (2)

3780034 DRUSYS Jaunius 2:55.9 (2) 8:42.3 (2)

3780015 VAICIULIS Modestas 2:58.3 (1) 11:40.6 (1)

3780034 DRUSYS Jaunius 3:02.5 (2) 14:43.1 (1)

3780015 VAICIULIS Modestas 3:01.9 (2) 17:45.0 (1)

2 2 Ignalina - s/k Sėkmės trasa LTU 3780033 STROLIA Tautvydas 2:56.6 (3) 2:56.6 (3) 17:46.5 1.5

3780010 STROLIA Mantas 2:49.2 (1) 5:45.8 (1)

3780033 STROLIA Tautvydas 2:55.4 (1) 8:41.2 (1)

3780010 STROLIA Mantas 3:04.1 (3) 11:45.3 (2)

3780033 STROLIA Tautvydas 2:59.6 (1) 14:44.9 (2)

3780010 STROLIA Mantas 3:01.6 (1) 17:46.5 (2)

3 4 Anykščių KKSC LTU 3780027 JAKELIUNAS Lukas 2:58.6 (4) 2:58.6 (4) 18:30.2 45.2

3780001 RINDZEVICIUS Marijus 2:52.1 (3) 5:50.7 (3)

3780027 JAKELIUNAS Lukas 3:10.0 (4) 9:00.7 (4)

3780001 RINDZEVICIUS Marijus 3:02.6 (2) 12:03.3 (3)

3780027 JAKELIUNAS Lukas 3:17.7 (4) 15:21.0 (3)

3780001 RINDZEVICIUS Marijus 3:09.2 (3) 18:30.2 (3)

4 3 Ignalinos KSC 1 LTU 3780048 KLISEVICIUS Deividas 2:52.8 (1) 2:52.8 (1) 19:11.0 1:26.0

3780058 KLISEVICIUS Deimantas 2:59.7 (4) 5:52.5 (4)

3780048 KLISEVICIUS Deividas 3:00.4 (3) 8:52.9 (3)

3780058 KLISEVICIUS Deimantas 3:28.1 (5) 12:21.0 (4)

3780048 KLISEVICIUS Deividas 3:06.9 (3) 15:27.9 (4)

3780058 KLISEVICIUS Deimantas 3:43.1 (4) 19:11.0 (4)

5 9 Vilnius-Ignalina LTU 3780060 PAUKSTE Tomas 3:17.3 (5) 3:17.3 (5)

3780080 MACKINE Jokubas 3:13.6 (5) 6:30.9 (5)

3780060 PAUKSTE Tomas 3:59.9 (5) 10:30.8 (5)

3780080 MACKINE Jokubas 3:14.1 (4) 13:44.9 (5)

3780060 PAUKSTE Tomas 4:26.8 (5) 18:11.7 (5)

3780080 MACKINE Jokubas 

Did Not Finish (1)

7 VMSC LTU 3780061 SAVANEVICIUS Domantas 3:22.3 3:22.3

3780079 DIKAS Nerijus 3:39.6 7:01.9

3780061 SAVANEVICIUS Domantas 3:53.4 10:55.3

3780079 DIKAS Nerijus 4:11.8 15:07.1

3780061 SAVANEVICIUS Domantas

3780079 DIKAS Nerijus 

Disqualified (3)

5 Anykščiai LTU 3780070 SIMONUTIS Edvinas 3:13.2 3:13.2 ICR 343.13.1

3780062 JANUSKEVICIUS Paulius 3:05.4 6:18.6

LAPPED

LAPPED

T.D. ASSISTENT
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COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GERMO Kalpus
T.D. REFEREE PIPKALEJS Juris
CHIEF OF RACE PASLAUSKAS Jonas 

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 184 m  
LOWEST POINT 162 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 22 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 45 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 19 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1383 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 6      
RACE DISTANCE 8,298 km

LOCATION : Lithuanian winter sports center CATEGORY : NC STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -1,0°C    AIR : 2,0°C

LIST n°718

Records : 9 At Start : 9      Did Not Finish : 1      Disqualified : 3 At Finish : 5
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Lithuanian national skiing championship

MEN Team sprint (F)

Official results
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Rank Bib Team Nation Code Name Time (Rank) Total (Rank) Time Gap

3780070 SIMONUTIS Edvinas 3:22.1 9:40.7

3780062 JANUSKEVICIUS Paulius 3:18.6 12:59.3

3780070 SIMONUTIS Edvinas 3:25.5 16:24.8

3780062 JANUSKEVICIUS Paulius

6 Ignalinos KSC 2 LTU 3780073 DINDA Darius 2:59.1 2:59.1 ICR 343.13.1

3780074 PAUKSTE Gabrielius 3:04.8 6:03.9

3780073 DINDA Darius 3:15.0 9:18.9

3780074 PAUKSTE Gabrielius 3:23.8 12:42.7

3780073 DINDA Darius 3:34.5 16:17.2

3780074 PAUKSTE Gabrielius

8 Vilimeksas LTU 3780077 SUSLAVICIUS Rokas 2:56.1 2:56.1 ICR 343.13.1

3780047 DEMKOV Deivid 2:59.4 5:55.5

3780077 SUSLAVICIUS Rokas 3:06.4 9:01.9

3780047 DEMKOV Deivid 3:05.2 12:07.1

3780077 SUSLAVICIUS Rokas 3:14.3 15:21.4

3780047 DEMKOV Deivid
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Lithuanian national skiing championship
WOMEN Team sprint (F)

Official results

COMPETITION JURY

TECHNICAL DELEGATE GERMO Kalpus
PIPKALEJS Juris

CHIEF OF RACE PASLAUSKAS Jonas 

TECHNICAL DATA

COURSE
HIGHEST POINT 184 m  
LOWEST POINT 162 m  
HEIGHT DIFFERENCE (HD) 22 m  
TOTAL CLIMB (TC) 45 m  
MAXIMUM CLIMB (MC) 19 m  
LENGTH OF LAP 1383 m  
NUMBER OF LAPS 6      
RACE DISTANCE 8,298 km

LOCATION : Lithuanian winter sports center CATEGORY : NC STYLE : F

TEMPERATURE : SNOW : -1,0°C    AIR : 2,0°C

LIST n°718

Records : 5 At Start : 5      Did Not Finish : 0      Disqualified : 0 At Finish : 5

Smeceres silsSmeceres silsVola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiNordic Pro 2.0.13

10.03.2018  /  Lithuanian winter sports center (LTU)  /  LNSA LTU3760.000  /  10.03.2018 at 14:15  /  Page 1/1

Rank Bib Team Nation Code Name Time (Rank) Total (Rank) Time Gap

  WOMEN  

1 3 Ignalinos KSC LTU 3785043 KUTKAUSKAITE Vitalija 3:46.4 (1) 3:46.4 (1) 23:35.5

3785046 DINDAITE Raminta 3:42.4 (2) 7:28.8 (1)

3785043 KUTKAUSKAITE Vitalija 3:56.3 (1) 11:25.1 (1)

3785046 DINDAITE Raminta 3:52.5 (2) 15:17.6 (1)

3785043 KUTKAUSKAITE Vitalija 4:03.3 (1) 19:20.9 (1)

3785046 DINDAITE Raminta 4:14.6 (2) 23:35.5 (1)

2 1 Ignalinos KSC-S/k Sėkmės trase LTU 3785042 ZEMENAUSKAITE Akvile 4:21.1 (4) 4:21.1 (4) 24:53.6 1:18.1

3785032 KAZNACENKO Marija 3:25.7 (1) 7:46.8 (2)

3785042 ZEMENAUSKAITE Akvile 4:51.7 (5) 12:38.5 (4)

3785032 KAZNACENKO Marija 3:39.0 (1) 16:17.5 (3)

3785042 ZEMENAUSKAITE Akvile 4:54.5 (5) 21:12.0 (3)

3785032 KAZNACENKO Marija 3:41.6 (1) 24:53.6 (2)

3 4 VMSC LTU 3785034 CITOVICIUTE Violeta 4:01.6 (2) 4:01.6 (2) 25:05.3 1:29.8

3785031 UMBRASAITE Juste 3:53.4 (4) 7:55.0 (3)

3785034 CITOVICIUTE Violeta 4:06.0 (2) 12:01.0 (2)

3785031 UMBRASAITE Juste 4:15.7 (3) 16:16.7 (2)

3785034 CITOVICIUTE Violeta 4:21.1 (2) 20:37.8 (2)

3785031 UMBRASAITE Juste 4:27.5 (3) 25:05.3 (3)

4 2 Utenos DSC 1 LTU 3785037 GRIGORJEVA Samanta 4:09.1 (3) 4:09.1 (3) 26:22.9 2:47.4

3785030 BILIUNAITE Martyna 3:46.2 (3) 7:55.3 (4)

3785037 GRIGORJEVA Samanta 4:27.6 (3) 12:22.9 (3)

3785030 BILIUNAITE Martyna 4:37.8 (4) 17:00.7 (4)

3785037 GRIGORJEVA Samanta 4:39.8 (3) 21:40.5 (4)

3785030 BILIUNAITE Martyna 4:42.4 (4) 26:22.9 (4)

5 5 Utenos DSC 2 LTU 3785039 IVINSKYTE Paulina 4:22.9 (5) 4:22.9 (5) 27:36.4 4:00.9

3785038 MORKVENAITE Aiste 4:13.7 (5) 8:36.6 (5)

3785039 IVINSKYTE Paulina 4:41.7 (4) 13:18.3 (5)

3785038 MORKVENAITE Aiste 4:38.8 (5) 17:57.1 (5)

3785039 IVINSKYTE Paulina 4:47.7 (4) 22:44.8 (5)

3785038 MORKVENAITE Aiste 4:51.6 (5) 27:36.4 (5)

T.D. ASSISTENT
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Lithuanian national skiing championship
V15 Team sprint (F)

Results
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Rank Bib Team Name Time (Rank) Total (Rank) Time Gap

  M15  

1 19 Vilniaus raj. SM, Utenos DSC JAKUBAUSKAITE Kamile 3:47.6 (1) 3:47.6 (1) 26:43.2

BUCYTE Gabija 4:41.5 (3) 8:29.1 (1)

JAKUBAUSKAITE Kamile 4:02.1 (1) 12:31.2 (1)

BUCYTE Gabija 4:57.5 (3) 17:28.7 (1)

JAKUBAUSKAITE Kamile 4:07.5 (1) 21:36.2 (1)

BUCYTE Gabija 5:07.0 (3) 26:43.2 (1)

2 18 Utenos DSC 2 ANČERYTĖ Lauryna 4:28.2 (2) 4:28.2 (2) 27:32.9 49.7

BUČYTĖ Emilija 4:26.0 (2) 8:54.2 (2)

ANČERYTĖ Lauryna 4:28.6 (2) 13:22.8 (2)

BUČYTĖ Emilija 4:43.0 (2) 18:05.8 (2)

ANČERYTĖ Lauryna 4:38.1 (3) 22:43.9 (2)

BUČYTĖ Emilija 4:49.0 (1) 27:32.9 (2)

3 17 Utenos DSC ŽEMAITYTĖ Rūta 4:34.2 (3) 4:34.2 (3) 27:42.5 59.3

DAINYTĖ Ieva 4:22.7 (1) 8:56.9 (3)

ŽEMAITYTĖ Rūta 4:34.2 (3) 13:31.1 (3)

DAINYTĖ Ieva 4:42.8 (1) 18:13.9 (3)

ŽEMAITYTĖ Rūta 4:37.3 (2) 22:51.2 (3)

DAINYTĖ Ieva 4:51.3 (2) 27:42.5 (3)

  V15  

1 13 Vilniaus raj. SSM MAREK Griniuk 3:19.3 (1) 3:19.3 (1) 22:09.9

DANIEL Jackevič 3:46.9 (2) 7:06.2 (1)

MAREK Griniuk 3:27.0 (1) 10:33.2 (1)

DANIEL Jackevič 3:56.8 (1) 14:30.0 (1)

MAREK Griniuk 3:31.7 (1) 18:01.7 (1)

DANIEL Jackevič 4:08.2 (1) 22:09.9 (1)

2 12 VMSC 1 MISIŪNAS Kasparas 3:49.2 (2) 3:49.2 (2) 25:24.0 3:14.1

MERKELIS Kristupas 4:01.8 (4) 7:51.0 (2)

MISIŪNAS Kasparas 4:17.0 (2) 12:08.0 (2)

MERKELIS Kristupas 4:26.9 (4) 16:34.9 (2)

MISIŪNAS Kasparas 4:19.2 (2) 20:54.1 (2)

MERKELIS Kristupas 4:29.9 (4) 25:24.0 (2)

3 14 Ignalinos KSC 2 PŪRAS Aironas 4:18.4 (3) 4:18.4 (3) 25:49.8 3:39.9

STEPONIUK Dovydas 3:43.9 (1) 8:02.3 (3)

PŪRAS Aironas 4:38.9 (6) 12:41.2 (3)

STEPONIUK Dovydas 4:03.1 (2) 16:44.3 (3)

PŪRAS Aironas 4:39.6 (4) 21:23.9 (3)

STEPONIUK Dovydas 4:25.9 (3) 25:49.8 (3)

4 11 Ignalinos KSC 1 BILAIŠIS Virginijus 4:36.8 (6) 4:36.8 (6) 26:18.0 4:08.1

GUDONIS Lukas 3:52.6 (3) 8:29.4 (4)

BILAIŠIS Virginijus 4:33.4 (4) 13:02.8 (4)

GUDONIS Lukas 4:11.2 (3) 17:14.0 (4)

BILAIŠIS Virginijus 4:40.2 (5) 21:54.2 (4)

GUDONIS Lukas 4:23.8 (2) 26:18.0 (4)
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Lithuanian national skiing championship

V15 Team sprint (F)

Results
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Rank Bib Team Name Time (Rank) Total (Rank) Time Gap

5 16 Ignalinos KSC 3 DAMOŠIUS Arminas 4:20.6 (5) 4:20.6 (5)

DAMOŠIUS Arvaidas 4:18.8 (5) 8:39.4 (5)

DAMOŠIUS Arminas 4:34.5 (5) 13:13.9 (5)

DAMOŠIUS Arvaidas 4:38.4 (5) 17:52.3 (5)

DAMOŠIUS Arminas 4:45.5 (6) 22:37.8 (5)

DAMOŠIUS Arvaidas

6 15 VMSC 2 RAKŠTELIS Ignas 4:19.7 (4) 4:19.7 (4)

FALKAUSKAS Lukas 4:32.8 (6) 8:52.5 (6)

RAKŠTELIS Ignas 4:22.6 (3) 13:15.1 (6)

FALKAUSKAS Lukas 4:48.0 (6) 18:03.1 (6)

RAKŠTELIS Ignas 4:38.1 (3) 22:41.2 (6)

FALKAUSKAS Lukas

LAPPED

     LAPPED

LAPPED

     LAPPED


